

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorized
Name
20 days
2/s \$18,700
Joseph Atherley

VEHICLE No: SKX 5924U

NETT ITEM

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	shattered	930	\$1,855.20	✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	complete.		\$195.30	X
2PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE GARNISHS @\$85.00	nn		\$170.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE	Body	2936.80	\$3,066.20	✓
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	cne	286.20	\$450.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	ner		\$38.50	✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'QASHQAI' EMBLEM	ner		\$78.00	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$650.00	cne	215.90 x 2 = 431.80	\$1,300.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	suc		\$315.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE	nn		\$105.20	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	JM	455.20	\$966.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	dis/JM	116.70	\$355.90	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	dis/cne	365.20	\$595.20	✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	ner	30.00	\$50.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	twi	166.20	\$188.20	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$250.00	nn		\$500.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TOP BOARD	suc		\$492.90	X
1PC	TAILGATE LICENCE PLATE LAMP	cra	62.00	\$65.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER	dis	717.00	\$891.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	de	22.00	\$45.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$68.00	nn		\$136.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	Self	35 x 2 = 70	\$90.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	dis	619.20	\$721.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	Body	482.60	\$755.20	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	dis	166.20	\$211.90	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1380.00	Body/suc	899.20 x 2 =	\$2,760.00	✓ 1798.40
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$650.00	dis	338.20 x 2 =	\$1,300.00	✓ 676.40
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$641.00	dis	540.50 x 2 = 1081	\$1,282.00	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER GLASS @\$820.00	nn		\$1,640.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELDS @\$265.20	dis/JM	165 x 2 = 330	\$530.40	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER AIR VENTS @\$98.00	N/S dis	65.00	\$196.00	1PC
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$588.30	cne	323.70 x 2 = 647.40	\$1,176.60	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$288.10	Body	205 x 2 = 410	\$576.20	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	crumpled/suc	945.11	\$1,288.20	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	dis	485.00	\$622.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE CENTRE	dis	383.20	\$650.20	✓
2PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SIDE SPONGES @\$305.00	nn		\$610.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPARE TYRE NUT	nn		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	nn	945.20	\$1,122.20	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	nn		\$60.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEATSHIELD	nn		\$211.20	X
1PC	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	nn		\$850.50	X
2PCS	REAR DOORS @\$1455.20	nn		\$2,910.40	X

10%

2PCS	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDINGS @\$122.20	ms tm 102-30	\$244.40	1pc
2PCS	REAR DOOR INNER LOCKS @\$298.30	su	\$596.60	X
1PC	ROOF LINING	su	\$1,482.60	X
1PC	ROOF PANEL	n	\$2,211.20	X
2PCS	ROOF PANEL OUTER MOULDINGS @\$331.50	su	\$663.00	X
1PC	REAR TAILGATE TOP SPOILER	1 n	\$850.50	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Des 614.60	\$801.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Burf 588.20	\$781.10	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS @\$215.00	Burf 185 x 2 = 370	\$430.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	Burf 35 x 2 = 70	\$130.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1 n 195.20	\$288.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	1 n 35.00	\$45.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	CNA 461.20	\$803.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	CNA	\$65.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2850.00	CNE 612.20 x 2 = 1224.40	\$5,700.00	✓
1PC	BONNET	BUL 685.20	\$923.20	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$105.00	Burf 85 x 2 = 170	\$210.00	✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	1 n	\$285.60	X
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	1 n	\$45.00	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	Burf 102.30	\$145.00	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE	1 n	\$110.00	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Burf 617.50	\$792.90	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	De/Torn 188.20	\$311.80	✓
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Burf/pun 825.90	\$1,020.00	✓
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$148.30	ms to 1 105.30	\$296.60	1pc
1PC	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	1 n	\$288.90	X
1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	1 n	\$292.10	X
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	1 n	\$298.60	X
1PC	OIL COOLER	1 n 545.20	\$882.20	✓
1PC	OIL COOLER HOSE	1 n	\$60.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	Burf/pun 885.00	\$1,200.90	✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	SIC	\$1,080.50	X
1PC	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	1 n	\$68.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$885.00	2 n/CNE 615 x 2 = 1230	\$1,770.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$188.20	1 n	\$376.40	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$541.00	De/Torn 485 x 2 = 962	\$1,082.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT FOG LAMPS @\$450.00	1 n	\$900.00	X
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	1 n	\$650.00	X
1PC	INLET MANIFOLD	1 n	\$1,800.00	X
			\$61,453.90	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1 n	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1 n	\$50.00	30
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	1 n	\$280.00	150
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	Burf	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1 n	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1 n	\$50.00	30
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	should	\$280.00	200

2PCS	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANTS	nee	\$80.00	60
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	nee	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	nee	\$280.00	100
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nee	\$50.00	30
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE	Bent	\$50.00	40

TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN			\$150.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$150.00	80
TO DOSMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BOTH FENDER GLASS			\$220.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED ROOF LINING	~		\$250.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK			\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST			\$100.00	60
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	~		\$380.00	X
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	~		\$150.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	~		\$280.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR DOOR MECHANISM	~		\$180.00	X
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS			\$120.00	100
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$200.00	150
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS			\$4,500.00	2600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$3,000.00	2000
TOTAL			\$72,713.90	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

S.N-80
L-5370